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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended 
 
Category of IDR Holders 

Promoter's Holding 

Promoters 
 
Non-Promoters Holding 

Institutional Investors (Foreign) 
 

Mutual Funds 
 

Banks, Financial 
Institutions(Indian), {Insurance 
Companies}* 
*Not yet eligible to invest in IDRs
Sub-Total (A) 
 

Others 
 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Persons resident outside India -
Individuals (Non- resident 
Indians) 

Persons resident outside India - 
Others (Foreign Nationals) 

Indian Public 

Trusts 
 

HUFs 
 

NBFC 

Any  Others - Clearing Members

Sub-Total (B) 
 

Grand Total (A+B) 
 

 
* The Company does not have any Promoter.
Notes 

1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 
been issued. 
2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as 

 
 
 

  Tel  +44 (0)20 7885 8888 
   

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2016  

No. of IDR 
Holders 

No of IDRs held Percentage of 
IDRs Held
(%)

  

Nil Nil 

  

19 13172700 

1 2 

to invest in IDRs 0 0 

20 13172702 

  

243 2274602 

247 168489 

 
2 1600 

17974 8503297 

3 2307 

416 251722 

1 50 

Members 32 17441 

18918 11219508 

18938 24392210 

   
The Company does not have any Promoter. 

1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 2,439,221 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have   

2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as Annexure A 

 

 

Percentage of 
IDRs Held 
(%) 

 

NA 

 

54.003717 

0 

0.000000 

54.003717 

 

9.325116502 

0.690749219 

0.006559471 

34.86070758 

0.009457938 

1.031977012 

0.000204983 

0.071502336 

45.996275 

100.00 

 

i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have   

2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
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Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 31 March 2016

Number of underlying equity shares  represented by the total IDRs
 

Percentage of equity shares underlying the IDRs as a proportion of the total 
equity share capital  

 

Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs 

Category of IDR Holders

Institutional Investors 
 

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

 

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C, comprising of sub

(i) SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO (holding 715472 IDRs 

2.933199%); and  

(ii) SELECT INTERNATIONAL EQUIT 

252202 amounting 967674 IDRs 

HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

 
 

 
Mutual Fund/s 

PPFAS LONG TERM VALUE FUND

 

Indian Public 

AMIT JAIN [Holding  under two client IDs

percentage being 1.499712 each]

ASHISH PARTHASARTHY 

 
Private Corporate Bodies 

PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD

WELSPUN CORP LTD 
 

 
 

  Tel  +44 (0)20 7885 8888 
   

Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 31 March 2016
 

Number of underlying equity shares  represented by the total IDRs 2,439,221

Percentage of equity shares underlying the IDRs as a proportion of the total 0.074%
issued share capital

Annexure A  
Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs 

Category of IDR Holders No of IDRs 
held 

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED 

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED 

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED 

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C, comprising of sub-accounts  

(i) SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO (holding 715472 IDRs - 

SELECT INTERNATIONAL EQUIT (holding -715472 and 

967674 IDRs - 3.967144%) 

HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD. 

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 

 

 
 

6691485 

 

2377047 

1658518 

 

 

1683146 

 

 

658475 

 

470000 

255219 

PPFAS LONG TERM VALUE FUND 

AMIT JAIN [Holding  under two client IDs-365813 each 

percentage being 1.499712 each] 

PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD 

 
 

244990 

 
 

731626 

 

257874 

 
 

960000 

334331 
 

 

Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 31 March 2016 

2,439,221 

0.074% of the 
issued share capital 

Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs  

No of IDRs  Percentage of 
IDRs Held 

(%) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

27.43288 

9.745107 

6.799376 

 

 

6.900342 

 

 

2.69953 

 

1.926845 

 

1.046314 

 
 

1.004378 

 
 

2.999425 

 

1.057198 

 
 

3.935683 

1.370647 
 


