

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2016

Category of IDR Holders	No. of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters	Nil	Nil	NA
Non-Promoters Holding			
Institutional Investors (Foreign)			
	19	13172700	54.003717
Mutual Funds	1	2	0
Banks, Financial Institutions(Indian), {Insurance Companies}*			
*Not yet eligible to invest in IDRs	0	0	0.000000
Sub-Total (A)	20	13172702	54.003717
Others			
Private Corporate Bodies	243	2274602	9.325116502
Persons resident outside India - Individuals (Non- resident Indians)			
	247	168489	0.690749219
Persons resident outside India - Others (Foreign Nationals)	2	1600	0.006559471
Indian Public	17974	8503297	34.86070758
Trusts	3	2307	0.009457938
HUFs	416	251722	1.031977012
NBFC	1	50	0.000204983
Any Others - Clearing Members	32	17441	0.071502336
Sub-Total (B)	18918	11219508	45.996275
Grand Total (A+B)	18938	24392210	100.00

^{*} The Company does not have any Promoter.

Notes

1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD

^{1.} Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 2,439,221 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have been issued.

^{2.}The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as **Annexure A**



Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 31 March 2016

Number of underlying equity shares represented by the total IDRs	2,439,221		
Percentage of equity shares underlying the IDRs as a proportion of the total	0.074%	of	the
equity share capital	issued sha	re ca	pital

Annexure A Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs

Category of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Institutional Investors		
COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED	6691485	27.43288
BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED	2377047	9.745107
CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED	1658518	6.799376
CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C, comprising of sub-accounts (i) SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO (holding 715472 IDRs - 2.933199%); and (ii) SELECT INTERNATIONAL EQUIT (holding -715472 and 252202 amounting 967674 IDRs - 3.967144%)	1683146	6.900342
HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	658475	2.69953
MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.	470000	1.926845
SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	255219	1.046314
Mutual Fund/s PPFAS LONG TERM VALUE FUND	244990	1.004378
Indian Public		
AMIT JAIN [Holding under two client IDs-365813 each percentage being 1.499712 each]	731626	2.999425
ASHISH PARTHASARTHY	257874	1.057198
Private Corporate Bodies		
PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD	960000	3.935683
WELSPUN CORP LTD	334331	1.370647

Standard Chartered PLC 1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD